“‘ Christi Shewman AT&T Services, Inc.
\ ) Assistant Vice President- 1120 20™ Street NW Ste. 1000
\J, Senior Legal Counsel Washington, D.C. 20036

—
AT&T Fa . 2024650060

E-mail: cs856y@att.com

July 12, 2018
VIA ECFS

Ms. Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street, SW

Washington, D.C. 20554

Re: Material to be Filed in Support of 2018 Annual Access Tariff Filings, WC Docket No. 18-
100

Dear Ms. Dortch:

I am writing to certify that AT&T has complied with the requirements of Paragraph 16 of the
Protective Order in the above-captioned proceeding.! Each person who signed the Declaration
(Appendix to Protective Order) and received “Confidential Information,” as defined in the
Protective Order, was instructed to destroy all such information, and | have received
confirmation that these instructions were carried out.

Copies of this letter are being served on the parties referenced in the attached service list. Please
contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Christi Shewman

Attachment
CcC: Service List

! Material to be Filed in Support of 2016 Annual Access Tariff Filings, WC Docket No. 18-100, Protective Order,
DA 18-578 (WCB rel. June 4, 2018) (Protective Order).



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on July 12, 2018, | caused the foregoing letter and Declarations to be

served as indicated below on the following.

Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
445 12" Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20554

(Via ECFS)

Ms. Jennifer Leonard

Director, Access Tariffs and Costs
NECA

80 South Jefferson Road
Whippany, NJ 07981
jleonard@neca.org
tariffs@neca.org

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Jerry Burmeister

Representative of Ace Telephone
Association-lowa, Ace Telephone
Association-Minnesota, Ace Telephone
Company of Ml, Inc- Allendale, Ace
Telephone Company of Ml, Inc.-Drenthe,
Granada Telephone Company, Indianhead
Telephone Company, and Pine Island
Telephone Company.

Interstate Telcom Consulting, Inc.

130 Birch Avenue West

PO Box 668

Hector, MN 55342
jerryb@interstatetelcom.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Christi Shewman

Mr. Rob Strait

Representative of Blue Earth Valley,
Cannon Valley Telecom, Cordova
Telephone Coop, East Ascension Tel,
Easton Tel Co, Hager Telecom, Ketchikan,
Lafourche Tel Co, Lake Livingston, Laurel
Highland Tel, Smithville Communications,
Wamego Telephone Co, and Yukon-Waltz
Tel Co.

Alexicon Telecommunications Consulting
3210 East Woodmen Road, Suite 210
Colorado Springs, CO 80920
rob@alexicon.net

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Darren Woolsey

CFO

Emery Telcom

PO Box 629, 445 East SR 29
Orangeville, UT 84537
dwoolsey@emerytelcom.com
(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Ms. Christy V. Londerholm
Director-Price Cap Modeling
CenturyLink

600 New Century Pkwy

New Century, Kansas 66031
Christy.V.Londerholm@centurylink.com
(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)




Mr. Michael E. Bishop

Senior Manager-Switched Services &
Regulatory

Cincinnati Bell Telephone Company
221 E. Fourth Street, 103-1280
Cincinnati, OH 45202
mike.bishop@cinbell.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Scott Kitchen

Consolidated Communications
350 S Loop 336W

Conroe, TX 77304
scott.kitchen@consolidated.com
(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Ms. Sharon Thomas

Consultant to The FairPoint Telephone
Companies

521 East Morehead Street, Suite 250
Charlotte, NC 28202
sthomas@tminc.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Gunjan Shah

Manager, Pricing & Tariffs
Frontier Communications
1800 M Street

NW Suite 800 S
Washington, DC 20036
gunjan.shah@ftr.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Frederick Moacdieh

Executive Director, Federal Regulatory
Affairs

Verizon

1300 I Street NW, Suite 400 West
Washington, DC 20005
frederick.moacdieh@verizon.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Mr. Chris Cranford

Sr. Negotiator & Product Manager
Windstream Communications

4001 Rodney Parham Road

Little Rock, AR 72212
Christopher.L.Cranford@windstream.com
(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)

Ms. Inabel Gonzalez

Accounting Manager

Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 360998

San Juan, PR 00936-0998
igonzale@claropr.com

(Via E-mail and U.S. Mail)




